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www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /

MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /
HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos
Sat, Feb 3: CPSD HEARTS & FLOWERS September Hoedown @ CCC, Reel Q?
Wed, Feb 7: Club — Main Hall
Sat, Feb 10: KATYDIDS SWEETHEART SPECIAL Plus Hoedown @ SPC

Dibble & Harris
Wed, Feb 14: Club — Main Hall - VALENTINE’S DAY PARTY NIGHT
Sat, Feb 17: CASTAWYAYS September Hoedown @ RLC
Sat, Feb 17: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ STA, Elling

Wed, Feb 21: Club — Main Hall
Sat, Feb 24: EL CAMINO REELERS 3/4 THRU WINTER Black & White Ball @ STA

Roberts
Wed, Feb 28: Club — Main Hall
SAVE THE DATE

Fri—Sun, Mar2-4:  WING DING FESTIVAL @ Merced County Fairgrounds Q?

Sat, Mar 3: SUNNYVALE SQUARES SPRING FLING September Hoedown
Fri — Sun, Mar 16-18: BAKERSFIELD FIESTA @ Kern County Fairgrounds
Sat, Mar 24: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ STA, Gollhardt

Sat, Mar 31: SCVSDA/SCVCA PRESIDENT’S BALL Whing Ding
DUTY SCHEDULE Q?
2/7 | Cole 214 | Evie 2/21 Gaylord 2/28 Mike & Liz
Barber v | Verhagen Bradley Berry
Beth John Lola Barb & Jim
Barber Verhagen Michael Ahlin i
Jackie Charlotte Liv Anne
Daemion Bilings Braaten Tanner
Karl Tami Celeste Dave
Belser Bunell Cvach Tanner
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1/31 — 5™ WEDNESDAY AT ROCKIN’ JOKERS — RJ BOARD HAS DUTY!

3/7 | Art 314 | Dave 3/21 Bob 3/28 Kathy
Bruns Cremins Burton Fernandes
Sandy Susan Ester Tony
Bruns Cremins Burton Fernandes )
Cheryl Jim Jed Gabriel
Berger Faltersack Cyr Foster
Fred Sandy Sue Michele
Berger Fletcher Cyr Foster-Begley




